Bus

. Monorail 9120 Dankelshausen, Kirche - Gottingen, Bahn-
hof/ZOB C

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gottingen Bahnhof/Zob — Scheden Schulstralle Gottingen Bahnhof/Zob — Scheden Schulstralle
22 stops Monday 01:00-23:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:30-23:30
Gottingen Bahnhof/Zob

Wednesday 20:30-23:30
Gottingen Bunsenstralie

Thursday 01:00-23:30
Gottingen Hiroshimaplatz/Neues Rathaus

Friday 17:00-23:30
Goéttingen Albaniplatz
Gottingen Theaterplatz Saturday 01:00-23:30
Goéttingen Auditorium Sunday 01:00-23:30
Rosdorf(Kr Géttingen) Rischenkrug/Bundesstralle

Route info
Ossenfeld Waldweg Direction: Géttingen Bahnhof/Zob

Stops: 22

Varmissen An den Linden
Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

Dransfeld Teichstralte

!

Bovenden

Bordel Breite Strafte y Adelebsén

Juhnde Hoya/Hagerhof
Juhnde Beekestrale
Barlissen Am Thie

Meensen Unterstralle
Imbsen Glockanger
Léwenhagen Niemetalstralte

Varlosen Léwenhagener Stralle e > A -
: - y = e : e / \ 3 w3 3.-_ .:_,"

. H_-_’ ”'/ £~ e @%énstreehqp_oontributors

Ellershausen Kirche ) s :

| %102E[!JI C_ Dankelshausen, Kirche - Géttingen, Bahnhof/ BusMaps

Bihren(b Géttingen) Kirche

Dankelshausen Kirche


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9120-327495697-706586169
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9120-327495697-706586169
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9120-327495697-706586169

Scheden SchulstralRe



Direction Route schedule

Dankelshausen Kirche — Géttingen Bahnhof/Zob Dankelshausen Kirche — Géttingen Bahnhof/Zob
12 stops Monday 18:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:56
Dankelshausen Kirche

Wednesday 18:56
Blhren(b Géttingen) Kirche

Thursday 18:56
Ellershausen Kirche

Friday 18:56
Varlosen Loéwenhagener Stralle
Léwenhagen Niemetalstralle Saturday 18:36
Imbsen Glockanger Sunday 18:56
Goéttingen Auditorium

Route info
Gottingen Theaterplatz Direction: Dankelshausen Kirche

Stops: 12

Goéttingen Albaniplatz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
Gottingen Hiroshimaplatz/Neues Rathaus

Gottingen Blrgerstralie

Gottingen Bahnhof/Zob


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9120-327495697-706586169

Direction Route schedule

Meensen UnterstralRe — Gottingen Bahnhof/Zob Meensen Unterstralle — Gottingen Bahnhof/Zob
12 stops Monday 19:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:02
Meensen Unterstralle

Wednesday 19:02
Barlissen Am Thie

Thursday 19:02
Juhnde Beekestralle

Friday 19:02
Juhnde Hoya/Hagerhof
Bérdel Breite Strake Saturday 19:02
Ossenfeld Waldweg Sunday 19:02
Goéttingen Auditorium

Route info
Gottingen Theaterplatz Direction: Meensen Unterstralle

Stops: 12

Goéttingen Albaniplatz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

Gottingen Hiroshimaplatz/Neues Rathaus

Gottingen Blrgerstralie

Gottingen Bahnhof/Zob

9120 Monorail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Goettingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9120-327495697-706586169

